Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number 54

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

54: PERSHORE - WORCESTER
Via Defford & Littleworth

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 54

Notes: SD
Pershore High School 1535
Stop code: 2000G206200

Pershore, Broad St 1545
Stop code: 2000G002502

Cornmore 1548
Stop code: 2000G323139

Birlingham Church 1553
Stop code: 2000G064000

Eckington, Bell Inn 1559
Stop code: 2000G031700

Defford, Church 1607
Stop code: 2000G061699

Besford Turn 1612
Stop code: 2000G064200

Wadborough 1618
Stop code: 2000G064399

Littleworth Shelter 1625
Stop code: 2000G064400

Norton, Church Lane 1627
Stop code: 2000G138100

Norton Barracks 1630
Stop code: 2000G599995

St Peters, Island 1632
Stop code: 2000G006600

Worcs Bus Stn 1651

Stop code: 2000G000114

Sb School Days Only

54: WORCESTER - PERSHORE
Via Littleworth & Defford

Monday to Friday



Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn [N]
Stop code: 2000G000114

St Peters, Island
Stop code: 2000G503012

Norton Barracks
Stop code: 2000G064500

Norton, Church Lane
Stop code: 2000G040400

Littleworth Shelter
Stop code: 2000G323160

Wadborough
Stop code: 2000G064300

Besford Turn
Stop code: 2000G323164

Defford, Church
Stop code: 2000G061600

Eckington, Bell Inn
Stop code: 2000G031700

Birlingham Church
Stop code: 2000G064001

Cornmore
Stop code: 2000G323138

Pershore, Broad St
Stop code: 2000G002501

Pershore High School
Stop code: 2000G206200

SD

School Days Only

Service No.:

54
SD

0720

0730

0732

0735

0738

0745

0752

0756

0805

0811

0817

0820

0829



