Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number 54

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

54: PERSHORE - WORCESTER

Via Defford & Littleworth

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	54
Notes:	SD
Pershore High School Stop code: 2000G206200	1535
Pershore, Broad St Stop code: 2000G002502	1545
Cornmore Stop code: 2000G323139	1548
Birlingham Church Stop code: 2000G064000	1553
Eckington, Bell Inn Stop code: 2000G031700	1559
Defford, Church Stop code: 2000G061699	1607
Besford Turn Stop code: 2000G064200	1612
Wadborough Stop code: 2000G064399	1618
Littleworth Shelter Stop code: 2000G064400	1625
Norton, Church Lane Stop code: 2000G138100	1627
Norton Barracks Stop code: 2000G599995	1630
St Peters, Island Stop code: 2000G006600	1632
Worcs Bus Stn Stop code: 2000G000114	1651

SD School Days Only

54: WORCESTER - PERSHORE

Via Littleworth & Defford

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	54
Notes:	SD
Worcs Bus Stn [N] Stop code: 2000G000114	0720
St Peters, Island Stop code: 2000G503012	0730
Norton Barracks Stop code: 2000G064500	0732
Norton, Church Lane Stop code: 2000G040400	0735
Littleworth Shelter Stop code: 2000G323160	0738
Wadborough Stop code: 2000G064300	0745
Besford Turn Stop code: 2000G323164	0752
Defford, Church Stop code: 2000G061600	0756
Eckington, Bell Inn Stop code: 2000G031700	0805
Birlingham Church Stop code: 2000G064001	0811
Cornmore Stop code: 2000G323138	0817
Pershore, Broad St Stop code: 2000G002501	0820
Pershore High School Stop code: 2000G206200	0829

SD

School Days Only